SOLUTIONS GUIDE ANZ
Australia MORTUARY
©Ferno Australia 2024
All rights reserved. Every care has been taken by a team of
people to prevent human and mechanical errors and anomalies
in publishing this catalogue. However, Murphy's Law may
prevail.
Products depicted in images and product specifications are

 • True independent legs with multi-level adjustment
 • Load capacity of 454 kg
 • Six-inch wheels
 • Dual hand controls
 • Distinguished durable gloss-black powder-coated finish
 • A high-leg version is available for high-floor vehicles
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 • Optional Rolling Wheel Kit  (0800555)
 • Pair of Side-Lift Handles  (0821998)
 • Pair of Sidearms  (0821997)
 • Replacement Mattress   (0314042)
 • Covers — refer pages 10, 11
24-MiniMAXX® Mortuary Stretcher
Specifications 24-MiniMAXX 24H-MiniMAXX
Product Code FWE24MI 0032504
FWM24MIH (24H with sidearms)
Length 193 cm 193 cm
Width 60 cm 60 cm
Height    — Min / Max 35 cm / 100 cm
Weight 34 kg 34 kg

 • Oval profile and angled handles provide ergonomic lifting and
handling
 • Narrow foot end frame is convenient for small, tight areas
 • Impervious to fluids, easy to clean
 • Four adjustable length options, the EXL folds for compact storage
and includes three restraints.
Model 11 Stretcher with Wheels    FWM11
The Model 11-T is a sturdy and lightweight stretcher incorporating an
innovative track system to enable the safe removal down stairs with
greater ease and control.
 • Two front wheels and narrow track-to-ground clearance enables
easy manoeuvring over different types of surfaces, even with the
tracks deployed
 • The stretcher folds in half when not in use for compact storage.
 • Includes two five-foot quick-release restraints and a footrest
Model 11-T Stretcher        FWM11-T
Ferno Scoop EXL™        BSSF-EXL
Specifications Model 11 Model 11-T Ferno Scoop EXL
Product Code FWM11 FWM11-T BSSF-EXL
Length - Open / Folded 187 cm / 94 cm 193 cm / 93 cm 163-200 cm (min-max) / 120 cm
Width 47 cm 50 cm 42.5 cm
Height   20 cm 20 cm 7 cm (open) / 8 cm folded
Weight 6 kg 11 kg 8 kg
Load Capacity 159 kg 159 kg 227 kg
General specifications are rounded. Metric conversions are calculated before rounding. Ferno reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
88 FIRST CALL
Accessories & Locks
Model 24M stretcher mattress is a 2.5 cm thick foam pad covered with
vinyl-coated nylon.
 • The cover is wear resistant and easy to clean
 • Available in burgandy (maroon)
 • Fits Model 23, Model 24 and Model 24H stretchers
These mattresses are constructed with a 3 mm polyurethane foam pad
and covered in vinyl-coated nylon. .
 • The cover is wear resistant and easy to clean
 • Available in black
 • 24-MAXX Mattress - 0313998
 • 24-MiniMAXX Mattress - 0314042
Model 24M Stretcher Mattress    FWM24M
The Model 27 stretcher mattress is a tapered mattress constructed
with 3 cm thick foam and covered in vinyl-coated nylon.
 • The cover is wear resistant and easy to clean
 • Available in burgandy (maroon)
 • Fits the Ferno Model 27-1 Multi-Level stretcher.
Model 27 Stretcher Mattress        FWM27M
24-MAXX® & 24-MiniMAXX® Mattresses
Mattress Specifications Model 24M Model 27 24-MAXX 24-MiniMAXX
Product Code FWM24M FWM27M 0313998 0314042
Length 183 cm 183 cm 180 cm 178 cm

These restraints are made of 2 inch nylon webbing with quick-release,
automotive-style metal buckles.
 • Chrome-plated buckles resist rust and corrosion
 • Push button operation allows secure fastening and easy release
 • A Hemmed tab prevents the strap from pulling free of the buckle
 • 5-foot Black restraints - BRR-43025
 • 7-foot Black restraints - BRR-43027
Wheel cups inhibit stretcher movement within a vehicle.
 • Polished aluminium wheel cups are available individually
 • Available in two sizes - 4" to suit 10, 13 and 18 cm wheels; 7" to fit
61 cm wheelchair wheels
 • Model 533, 4-inch Wheel Cups (each) - 0815334
 • Model 533, 7-inch Wheel Cups (each) - 0815337
Post cups hold stretcher posts firmly in place on the vehicle floor.
 • Sold in pairs, these cups are permanently mounted
 • Model 534 Recessed Post Cups (pair) - FWM534
 • Model 535 Raised Post Cups (pair) - FWM535
This floor lock is ideal for multi-purpose fleet vehicles or situations
where low speed transportation is required. The front rear locking
mechanism is attached by steel wing-nuts, allowing removal and fitting
by hand to the fixed, low profile base. This allows full access and storage
space in the vehicle for other equipment when a stretcher is not required.
The rear locking mechanism uses a simple but effective spring-loaded
pistol grip handle that captures the rear of the stretcher but swings low
when not in use.
 • Designed for quick installation to or removal from a vehicle floor
 • Made from heavy-duty steel
 • The Ferno 2427 does not meet all aspects of AS/NZS 4535:1999
Model 430 Two Piece Restraints    FWE430*
Model 533 Wheel Cups    FWM533
Model 534 and 535 Post Cups
Ferno 2427 Floor Lock    FWMFL
1010 PREPARATION
Body Lifters & Transfer Devices

the perimeter to drain fluids away from the body
 • Exclusive one-hand release mechanism easily adjusts either
end of the table from 83cm to 98cm independently
 • Tubular aluminium frame with 15 cm lockable swivel wheels
 • Folds for storage and can stand on its end to store behind
doors or a closet
The Model 103 Combination Operating Table is a multi-
purpose table used for embalming, transferring and dressing.
 • Stainless steel top is durable and rigid
 • The convex table top and deep side troughs to facilitate
efficient drainage away from the bocy
 • A drain is centrally located at the foot end of the table
 • 15 cm wheels can be locked to keep the table stationary
while in use.
Model 102 Folding Operating Table    Model 103 Combination Table
Specifications Model 102  FWM102 Model 103   FWM103
Length / Width 205 cm / 77 cm 205 cm / 77 cm
Height - Maximum / Minimum 98 cm / 83 cm 95 cm / 80 cm
Wheelbase 163 cm x 69 cm 136 cm x 69 cm
Table Weight 39.5 kg 36 kg

Single Roller
Assembly
Dual Roller
Assembly
Product Code FMW573 FMW574
Dimensions 34 cm x 10 cm x 5 cm 60 cm x 10 cm x 5 cm
Bier Pin Storage Plate
FWM575
576 Complete Bier Pin Set
FWM576
Adjustable Bier Pin Set
FWM577A
Stationary Bier Pin Set
FWM577S
Specifications Code Max. Length x Width x Height Weight Load Capacity
Model 124 Adjustable Casket Table FWM124 237 cm x 71 cm x 5 cm 12.7 kg 454 kg
2121FUNERAL
Imperial Placer Set complete with Extended Rollers   F-3-IMP5502SPX
Imperial Cemetery Casket Lowering Device    F-3-IMP5502SK
The Imperial Cemetery model is highly favoured as an enduring,